
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury 185.0 290.0 10

2 Darius McNeal Piper High School 188.0 265.0 8

3 Mike Harris Pioneers 195.0 265.0 6

4 Mar'Quel Hudson Pioneers 195.0 245.0 4

5 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 195.6 245.0 2

6 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 191.0 240.0 0

7 James Eaton Tonganoxie 184.0 235.0 1

8 Josh Maynard Pioneers 197.0 235.0 0

9 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 190.4 225.0 0

10 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 215.0 0

11 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 185.6 200.0 0

12 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 191.0 150.0 0

13 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 191.0 135.0 0

14 Colin Farha Bishop Seabury 197.0 125.0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury 185.0 425.0 10

2 Mike Harris Pioneers 195.0 415.0 8

3 Mar'Quel Hudson Pioneers 195.0 405.0 6

4 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 195.6 395.0 4

5 Josh Maynard Pioneers 197.0 380.0 0

6 Darius McNeal Piper High School 188.0 375.0 2

7 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 190.4 370.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 365.0 0

9 James Eaton Tonganoxie 184.0 340.0 0

10 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 191.0 330.0 0

11 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 185.6 300.0 0

12 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 191.0 240.0 0

13 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 191.0 235.0 0

14 Colin Farha Bishop Seabury 197.0 200.0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury 185.0 265.0 10

2 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 195.6 265.0 8

3 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 265.0 6

4 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 185.6 245.0 4

5 Darius McNeal Piper High School 188.0 245.0 2

6 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 190.4 240.0 0

7 Mar'Quel Hudson Pioneers 195.0 235.0 1

8 Mike Harris Pioneers 195.0 230.0 0

9 Josh Maynard Pioneers 197.0 225.0 0

10 James Eaton Tonganoxie 184.0 220.0 0

11 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 191.0 220.0 0

12 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 191.0 190.0 0

13 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 191.0 165.0 0

14 Colin Farha Bishop Seabury 197.0 160.0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury 185.0 980.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Mike Harris Pioneers 195.0 910.0 8

3 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 195.6 905.0 6

4 Darius McNeal Piper High School 188.0 885.0 4

5 Mar'Quel Hudson Pioneers 195.0 885.0 2

6 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 845.0 1

7 Josh Maynard Pioneers 197.0 840.0 0

8 GAVIN DAY Basehor Linwood 190.4 835.0 0

9 James Eaton Tonganoxie 184.0 795.0 0

10 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 185.6 745.0 0

11 Jackson Goyette Pioneers 191.0 735.0 0

12 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 191.0 610.0 0

13 BRICEN THOMAS Basehor Linwood 191.0 560.0 0

14 Colin Farha Bishop Seabury 197.0 485.0 0


